This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Year

Control

Maximum Wheel Thread Diameter

Minimum Wheel Thread Diameter

Maximum Wheelset Axle Length

Minimum Wheelset Axle Length

Maximum Wheelset Weight

Spindle Power (2)

Wheelset Loading

Wheelset Measuring

Wheelset Machining Cycles

Chip Conveyor

Power

Additional

Weight

Condition

Lathes, Wheelset

Rafamet

UDA 125N

1996 / 1997

NUM 1060T, 4 Axis

51.18 in

2480 in

99.61 in

64.76 in

9000.00 Ibs

100.00 hp

Automatic programmable

Automatic part probing and setup

Automatic custom macro

Yes

Existing

1299.97 mm

629.92 mm

2530.09 mm

1644.90 mm

4082.33 kg

74.57 kW

Full guarding with auto doors, dual probes, dust collector

90000.00 Ibs

Excellent

40823.28 kg



