This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Lathes, Wheelset	
Manufacturer	Rafamet	
Model	UDA 125N	
Year	1996 / 1997	
Control	NUM 1060T, 4 Axis	
Maximum Wheel Thread Diameter	51.18 in	1299.97 mm
Minimum Wheel Thread Diameter	24.80 in	629.92 mm
Maximum Wheelset Axle Length	99.61 in	2530.09 mm
Minimum Wheelset Axle Length	64.76 in	1644.90 mm
Maximum Wheelset Weight	9000.00 lbs	4082.33 kg
Spindle Power (2)	100.00 hp	74.57 kW
Wheelset Loading	Automatic programmable	
Wheelset Measuring	Automatic part probing and setup	
Wheelset Machining Cycles	Automatic custom macro	
Chip Conveyor	Yes	
Power	Existing	
Additional	Full guarding with auto doors, dual probes, dust collector	
Weight	90000.00 lbs	40823.28 kg
Condition	Excellent	